

JAMIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Molgi Road, Akkalkuwa Dist. Nandurbar - 425415 (M.S.) Website: www.jcpa.in - Email ID: jamiadpharmacy@gmail.com

Institute Code 0683, Approved by P.C.I., A.I.C.T.E., D.T.E., Govt. of Maharashtra & M.S.B.T.E.-Mumbai

Ref.: JIIU / JCPA /

Date:



GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL



SR.NO.	NAME OF MEMBERS	COMMITTEE MEMBERS	DESIGNATION	
1	MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQUE NISAR AHMAD SHAIKH	CHAIRMAN	PRINCIPAL	
2	MR. INAMDAR Z. E.	MEMBER		
3	MISS. UMME RUMANA U. G.	MEMBER	LECTURER	
4	FIRST YEAR REPRESENTATIVE	MEMBER	STUDENT	
5	SECOND YEAR REPRESENTATIVE	MEMBER	STUDENT	
6	PARENTS REPRESENTATIVE	MEMBER	PARENTS	

ACADEMIC INCHARGE

PRINCIPAL
JIIU's Jamia College of Pharmacy
Akkalkuwa Dist. Nandurbar

J.I.I.U'S

JAMIA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AKKALKUWA

DIST. NANDURBAR-425415

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL FORM

NAME OF STUDENT	EMAIL	MOBILE NO.	YEAR DCP-I/II	GRIEVANCE DETAIL

I HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION/ DOCUMENT PROVIDED ABOVE IS CORRECT. I SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR FURNISHING ANY WRONG INFORMATION/ DOCUMENT. COPY OF GRIEVANCE FORWARDED TO.....

- 1. MEMBER (LECTURER) GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL:-
- 2. MEMBER (STUDENT) GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL:-
- 3. CHAIRMAN (PRINCIPAL) GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL:-

ACTION TAKEN AGAINST GRIEVANCE:-